


Southern Mountain Regional Homeless Coalition 
Meeting Attendees
Date: June 21, 2017
Location: Henderson County DSS
Meeting Facilitated By:  Jennifer Molliere

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead & CA Lead
	Jennifer Molliere

	Alternate Lead 
	Faye Hassell

	[bookmark: _GoBack]PIT Lead  & Webmaster
	Trina Hill

	Funding Committee Lead
	vacant

	Secretary
	Chris Berg




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Jennifer Molliere
	SAFE
	Jennifer@safetransylvania.org

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	Lauren Zaloshinsky
	A’ville VAMC
	Lauren.zaloshinsky@va.gov

	Meredith Malpass
	A’ville VAMC
	Meredith.malpass@va.gov

	Misty Bradley
	Vaya Health
	Misty.bradley@vayahealth.com

	Faye Hassell
	United Way – Rutherford Co
	fchassell@bellsouth.net

	Marla Browne
	United Way 2-1-1
	Marla.browne@unitedwayabc.org

	Colin Kirkman
	TRAIN
	unitedwaytrain@comporium.net

	Chris Berg
	Secretary
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Sarah Kowalak
	United Way Henderson Co
	skowalak@liveunitedhc.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Alyce Knaflich
	Aura Homes
	Aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

	Kristen Martin
	Thrive
	kmartin@thrive4health.org
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